
OSM- 200TM

Paint Booth Overspray Collection System 
For Existing Systems

NESHAP Compliant Tested 
Under EPA Method 319 

Two Stage OSM-200 Filtration 
System

First Stage

Second Stage

Clean Air Solutions for a Perfect Finish!

The OSM-200 system consists of Ultra prefilter media pads 
or blankets followed by an OSM-200, 4-ply, self-supported 
multi-pocket filter.

Test Method 319 Results:

Particle Size 
(Microns)

NESHAP
Efficiency 

Requirements
 for Existing 

Systems

OSM-200 
Efficiency

SOLIDS

>2.6

>5.0

>8.1

>10%

>50%

>90%

24%

70%

93%

LIQUIDS

>2.2

>4.1

>5.7

>10%

>50%

>90%

27%

80%

96%
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ATI-300OSM-200 Pocket Filters 
Feature 4-ply Media 
Construction

Self-Supported Pocket 
Construction

Fast, Easy Installation - Endorsed 
by Maintenance Personnel 
Worldwide

Nominal
 Size
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Air Flow 
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@120FPM

Initial Resistance 
(In. W.G.)

Recommended 
Final 

Resistance
 (In. W.G.)OSM-200 

Bag Filter 
Only

Two Stage
 Filtration 

System

12 x 24 x 15
20 x 20 x 15
25 x 25 x 15
24 x 24 x 15

1
2
2
2

240
333
401
480

.06"

.06"

.06"

.06"

.11"

.11"

.11"

.11"

1.0"
1.0"
1.0"
1.0"

Standard Size OSM-200 Bag Information

Self-Sealing - No Bypass
Built-In
Gasket

Wire
Support

Frame

Dual Layer
Upstream

Media with 
Tackifier

Needled
Media

Final 
Layers

Wire
Support

Frame


